
SWWU and Alumni Clout
South Western and Welsh Universities Archery League (SWWU25C)
Keynsham Archers, Bristol, 24-05-2025

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

1 Current SWWU

1 003L 27 HUANG Jeff EM B EM

1 003K 24 LAM Harry EM B EM

1 003J 23 SHUTE Samuel EM B EM

1 003D 10 ZHANG Rex EM B EM

1 002L 28 HOLLENBECK Matthew NM B NM

1 002C 5 MOON Jay NM B NM

1 003M 29 GILHAM Segh EM L EM

1 003I 22 HUGHES Sean EM L EM

1 002N 101 GILHAM Segh EM14 L EM14

1 002K 25 REDDING Nathanial NM L NM

1 003G 14 BURCH Luke EM R EM

1 003E 11 CHAN Julian EM R EM

1 003H 19 HUMBY Joshua EM R EM

1 003F 13 MAROT Victor EM R EM

1 003P 110 MINISTER-SWAN Tyler EM R EM

1 003C 7 WILLIAMS Alex EM R EM

1 002J 21 HUTCHINSON Joshua NM R NM

1 002M 100 JACKSON Jonathan NM R NM

1 002I 20 KAY Charlie NM R NM

1 002H 16 SIVACHIDAMBARAM Siva NM R NM

1 002D 8 WATSON Jake NM R NM

1 001B 17 WAGSTAFF Hannah NW B NW

1 002F 12 CHENG Hana EW R EW

1 002G 15 MJ Cara EW R EW

1 001A 6 D'RAVEN-SMITH Mina NW R NW

1 001c 26 SITLANI Priya NW R NW

1077 Plymouth

1 003I 22 HUGHES Sean EM L EM

1 002J 21 HUTCHINSON Joshua NM R NM

1 002I 20 KAY Charlie NM R NM

1342 Bath

1 003L 27 HUANG Jeff EM B EM

1 003K 24 LAM Harry EM B EM

1 003J 23 SHUTE Samuel EM B EM

1 002L 28 HOLLENBECK Matthew NM B NM

1 002K 25 REDDING Nathanial NM L NM

1 002M 100 JACKSON Jonathan NM R NM

1 001c 26 SITLANI Priya NW R NW

1380 Exeter

1 003G 14 BURCH Luke EM R EM

1 002H 16 SIVACHIDAMBARAM Siva NM R NM

1 001B 17 WAGSTAFF Hannah NW B NW

1 002G 15 MJ Cara EW R EW

2 SWWU Alumni

1 003A 2 ATTWOOD Cameron AM L AM

1 003B 3 OZDEN Max AM R AM

1 002B 4 MARTIN Alexandra AW B AW

1 002A 1 DUCROZ Mathilde AW L AW

1 001D 9 GARLAND Bethany AW12 L AW12

2373 Bristol

1 003D 10 ZHANG Rex EM B EM

1 002C 5 MOON Jay NM B NM

1 003A 2 ATTWOOD Cameron AM L AM

1 003M 29 GILHAM Segh EM L EM

1 002N 101 GILHAM Segh EM14 L EM14

1 003B 3 OZDEN Max AM R AM

1 003E 11 CHAN Julian EM R EM

1 003H 19 HUMBY Joshua EM R EM

1 003F 13 MAROT Victor EM R EM
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SWWU and Alumni Clout
South Western and Welsh Universities Archery League (SWWU25C)
Keynsham Archers, Bristol, 24-05-2025

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

2373 Bristol

1 003P 110 MINISTER-SWAN Tyler EM R EM

1 003C 7 WILLIAMS Alex EM R EM

1 002D 8 WATSON Jake NM R NM

1 002B 4 MARTIN Alexandra AW B AW

1 002A 1 DUCROZ Mathilde AW L AW

1 001D 9 GARLAND Bethany AW12 L AW12

1 002F 12 CHENG Hana EW R EW

1 001A 6 D'RAVEN-SMITH Mina NW R NW

3 EXTERNAL ARCHERS

1 003N 30 ASHWORTH Declan AM R AM

1 003O 104 LASSMAN Ian AM R AM

1 003O 104 LASSMAN Ian AM R AM

1 002O 102 MILLER Ally AW R AW

570 CLEVE ARCHERS

1 003N 30 ASHWORTH Declan AM R AM

1 002O 102 MILLER Ally AW R AW

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No
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